SUSAN AND JOHN ULLRICH ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP

ApplicationDeadline: April 1st

The Susan and John Ullrich Endowed Scholarship was created to recognize Eastern Michigan University students for leadership outside of their normal course of study (e.g., athletics, clubs, student government, community volunteerism, or social initiatives). The Honors College selects recipients, but applicants need not be members of The Honors College. Typically, two awards of \$1000-\$1500 are distributed across a fall and winter semester.

Eligibility

To be eligible for and receive the award, students must:

- Have completed at least 60 hours at the time of application
- Maintain a GPA of 3.0

Student Information

Student Name:		Student EID:	
Emich Email:	@emich.edu	Phone Number:	
Mailing Address:			
Major(s):			
Minor(s):			
Leadership Roles:			
Expected Graduation Date:		Current GPA:	
Honors Hours Completed:	Ног	nors Hours in Progress:	
College Hours Completed:			
Member of the Honors College?	YesNo		
Intended Honors Pathway(s):	University Honors	Departmental Honors	Highest Honors

Essay Question

On a separate piece of paper, describe your current, past, and future (intended) leadership roles on and off campus in the areas of athletics, student organizations, student government, community volunteerism, or social initiatives. Explain how you intend to use the leadership abilities you have developed at EMU in your future career.



Submit the application form and your essay <u>as a single PDF</u> to The Honors College at <u>EMUHonors@emich.edu</u>.

Do not submit a Google document.